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Session 6 A - Prelim., SF
WED 21 JUN 2017  13:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

67 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) MOHAMED Eslam Ahmed Aly EGY
NADIR Abdelhaq MAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG FINCH Alvin IRL
MDA
ITA
LAT
ALG

McDERMOTT Dermot
PASTUHOV Valerii
VADILONGA Luca
HANEVICS Leonids
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

30:26
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

68 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) GOMA Nafital Afonso ANG
BENSAID Nasreddine ALG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion IRL
LAT
BOT
ITA
TUR

McDERMOTT Dermot
HANEVICS Leonids
NGWAKO Etsogile
VADILONGA Luca
YURTSEVER Berna

25:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

69 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) ISSA Ali CMR
MBAYA Mulumba COD BLUE RSC R2 2:50

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali MAR
TUR
ITA
MDA
LAT

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
YURTSEVER Berna
VADILONGA Luca
PASTUHOV Valerii
HANEVICS Leonids

9:10
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

70 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) NYADERA Victor Otieno Ater KEN
MAHATONGA Cedrick MAD

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

BOT NGWAKO Etsogile ENG
MAR
MDA
IRL
LTU

FINCH Alvin
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
PASTUHOV Valerii
McDERMOTT Dermot
BOBINAS Vilmantas

29:26
29:27
29:27
29:26
28:28

RED
BLUE

71 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) ALI Mohamed SUD
BLOM Sinethemba RSA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna LAT
ITA
ROU
IRL
ALG

HANEVICS Leonids
VADILONGA Luca
MIHAI Ion
McDERMOTT Dermot
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

26:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

72 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) AGNAN Benjamin BEN
DIVAL Malonga Dzalamou CGO BLUE RSC R2 0:54

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni ROU
MDA
ENG
LAT
BOT

MIHAI Ion
PASTUHOV Valerii
FINCH Alvin
HANEVICS Leonids
NGWAKO Etsogile

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

73 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) BWALYA LUMBWE Charles ZAM
SWOGI Musa Shadiri UGA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca IRL
ALG
TUR
LAT
ENG

McDERMOTT Dermot
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
YURTSEVER Berna
HANEVICS Leonids
FINCH Alvin

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

74 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) JONAS Jonas Junias NAM
COLIN Louis Richarno MRI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion ENG
ALG
MAR
MDA
TUR

FINCH Alvin
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
PASTUHOV Valerii
YURTSEVER Berna

29:28
28:29
30:27
30:26
30:27
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RED
BLUE

75 Semifinals Women's Fly (51kg) ONGARE Christine KEN
BOUALAM Roumaysa ALG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McDERMOTT Dermot ITA
MDA
LAT
LTU
ROU

VADILONGA Luca
PASTUHOV Valerii
HANEVICS Leonids
BOBINAS Vilmantas
MIHAI Ion

27:30
25:30
25:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

76 Semifinals Women's Fly (51kg) NDONGALA Esotia-Rossette COD
MOUTTAKI Yasmine MAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG FINCH Alvin MDA
LAT
ITA
ROU
TUR

PASTUHOV Valerii
HANEVICS Leonids
VADILONGA Luca
MIHAI Ion
YURTSEVER Berna

25:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

77 Semifinals Women's Feather (57kg) DIALLO Dieynabo SEN
NDIANG Christelle Aurore CMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids IRL
MAR
MDA
ALG
ROU

McDERMOTT Dermot
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
PASTUHOV Valerii
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
MIHAI Ion

25:30
25:30
24:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

78 Semifinals Women's Feather (57kg) BAAHMED Nour El Houda ALG
MODESTINE Munga COD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii ROU
ENG
BOT
MAR
ITA

MIHAI Ion
FINCH Alvin
NGWAKO Etsogile
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
VADILONGA Luca

30:25
30:24
30:24
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

79 Semifinals Women's Welter (69kg) BASSIM Fatima Zahra MAR
AUBIÈGE YANNICKE Azangue CMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McDERMOTT Dermot ROU
TUR
LAT
ENG
MDA

MIHAI Ion
YURTSEVER Berna
HANEVICS Leonids
FINCH Alvin
PASTUHOV Valerii

28:29
27:30
27:30
26:30
26:30

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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