

AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 6 A - Prelim., SF WED 21 JUN 2017 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NO(Cod	Winner	Result	Decision
67	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	MOHAMED Eslam Ahmed NADIR Abdelhaq	d Aly EGY MAF	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	ENG	FINCH Alvin	Judges 1: IRL Judges 2: MDA Judges 3: ITA Judges 4: LAT Judges 5: ALG	McDERMOTT Dermot PASTUHOV Valerii VADILONGA Luca HANEVICS Leonids MOKRETARI Sid Ali		30:26 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
68	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	GOMA Nafital Afonso BENSAID Nasreddine	ANG ALG	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	ROU	MIHAI Ion	Judges 1: IRL Judges 2: LAT Judges 3: BOT Judges 4: ITA Judges 5: TUR	McDERMOTT Dermot HANEVICS Leonids NGWAKO Etsogile VADILONGA Luca YURTSEVER Berna		25:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
69	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	ISSA Ali MBAYA Mulumba	CMF COI	R D BLUE	RSC	R2 2:50
		Referee:	ALG	MOKRETARI Sid Ali	Judges 1: MAR Judges 2: TUR Judges 3: ITA Judges 4: MDA Judges 5: LAT	ABDELLATIF Makfoun YURTSEVER Berna VADILONGA Luca PASTUHOV Valerii HANEVICS Leonids	i	9:10 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
70	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	NYADERA Victor Otieno A MAHATONGA Cedrick	Ater KEN MAI	RED	WP	4:0
		Referee:	ВОТ	NGWAKO Etsogile	Judges 1: ENG Judges 2: MAR Judges 3: MDA Judges 4: IRL Judges 5: LTU	FINCH Alvin ABDELLATIF Makfoun PASTUHOV Valerii McDERMOTT Dermot BOBINAS Vilmantas	i	29:26 29:27 29:27 29:26 28:28
71	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	ALI Mohamed BLOM Sinethemba	SUE RSA	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	TUR	YURTSEVER Berna	Judges 1: LAT Judges 2: ITA Judges 3: ROU Judges 4: IRL Judges 5: ALG	HANEVICS Leonids VADILONGA Luca MIHAI Ion McDERMOTT Dermot MOKRETARI Sid Ali		26:30 27:30 27:30 25:30 25:30
72	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	AGNAN Benjamin	BEN	<u> </u>		
		Referee:	BLUE MAR	DIVAL Malonga Dzalamou ABDELLATIF Makfouni	Judges 1: ROU Judges 2: MDA Judges 3: ENG		RSC	9:10 9:10 9:10
					Judges 4: LAT Judges 5: BOT	HANEVICS Leonids NGWAKO Etsogile		9:10 8:10
73	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	BWALYA LUMBWE Charl				
		Referee:	BLUE	SWOGI Musa Shadiri VADILONGA Luca	UGA Judges 1: IRL	A BLUE McDERMOTT Dermot	WP	5:0 28:29
		Neielee.		VADILONGA LUCA	Judges 2: ALG Judges 3: TUR Judges 4: LAT Judges 5: ENG	MOKRETARI Sid Ali YURTSEVER Berna HANEVICS Leonids FINCH Alvin		28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
74	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	JONAS Jonas Junias COLIN Louis Richarno	NAN MRI	1 RED	WP	4:1
		Referee:	ROU	MIHAI lon	Judges 1: ENG Judges 2: ALG Judges 3: MAR Judges 4: MDA Judges 5: TUR		i	29:28 28:29 30:27 30:26 30:27

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000700-_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created WED 21 JUN 2017 16:54



AFBC African Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 6 A - Prelim., SF WED 21 JUN 2017 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NO Cod		Result	Deci	sion
75	Semifinals	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	ONGARE Christine BOUALAM Roumaysa	KEI ALC	N B BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IRL	McDERMOTT Dermot	Judges 1: ITA Judges 2: MDA Judges 3: LAT Judges 4: LTU Judges 5: ROL	HANEVICS Leonids BOBINAS Vilmantas			27:30 25:30 25:30 27:30 26:30
76	Semifinals	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED	NDONGALA Esotia-Rosse	tte CO	D .			
		, (3,	BLUE	MOUTTAKI Yasmine	MA	R BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	ENG	FINCH Alvin	Judges 1: MDA Judges 2: LAT Judges 3: ITA Judges 4: ROL Judges 5: TUR	HANEVICS Leonids VADILONGA Luca MIHAI Ion			25:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
77	Semifinals	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED	DIALLO Dieynabo	SEI				
			BLUE	NDIANG Christelle Aurore	CM	R BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	LAT	HANEVICS Leonids	Judges 1: IRL Judges 2: MAR Judges 3: MDA Judges 4: ALG Judges 5: ROL	PASTUHOV Valerii MOKRETARI Sid Ali			25:30 25:30 24:30 25:30 25:30
78	Semifinals	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED	BAAHMED Nour El Houda	ALC	RED	WP	5:0	
		, ,	BLUE	MODESTINE Munga	CO	D			
		Referee:	MDA	PASTUHOV Valerii	Judges 1: ROL Judges 2: ENG Judges 3: BOT Judges 4: MAR Judges 5: ITA	FINCH Alvin NGWAKO Etsogile	ni		30:25 30:24 30:24 30:25 30:25
7.0	0 '"	N/ 1 N/ 1/ (00/)	555	DAGGUAE (1 7 1					
79	Semifinals	Women's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	BASSIM Fatima Zahra AUBIÈGE YANNICKE Aza	MA ngue CM	R R Blue	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IRL	McDERMOTT Dermot	Judges 1: ROL				28:29
					Judges 2: TUR				27:30
					Judges 3: LAT Judges 4: ENG	HANEVICS Leonids FINCH Alvin			27:30 26:30
					Judges 5: MDA				26:30

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points	Legend:					
	Rn	Round number	RSC	WP	Win on points	

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 2 / 2

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BOX-----SESS000700-_C74 1.0
 Report Created WED 21 JUN 2017 16:54